

Allegheny County Council

County of Allegheny 436 Grant Street Pittsburgh, PA 15219 Phone (412) 350-6490 Fax (412) 350-6499

Legislation Text

File #: 11192-19, Version: 1

Certificates of Recognition recognizing the Allegheny County Carpenters in the Facilities Management Department for their superior carpentry skills.

This Certificate of Recognition is presented to the Carpenters who work for Allegheny County in the Facilities Management Department in recognition of their superior carpentry skills. As carpenters, they are responsible for maintaining, restoring, and improving public facilities. Their skills are of significant value to our community, and we are grateful for the astounding work that they do. This Council commends the Carpenters for their skills, talents, and commitment to quality performance in the Facilities Management Department. They truly serve as an inspiration to this Council and to the employees of Allegheny County.